Requestor of Information

Robert Fullington

Michael Wolf

Jan Duron

Thomas Peters

Keith Hunt

Jeffery Heftman

Monthly Totals

Department

Building

Building

Building

Building

Administration

Building

Total Cost of Total Cost
FOIA Recouped
Request by Village

$50.72

$12.62

$12.56

$51.62

$326.00

$200.12

$ 65364 $

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2.00

$0.00

$2.00

4.00
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