

June 2025

Requestor of Information	Department	Total Cost of FOIA Request	Total Cost Recouped by Village
Robert Fullington	Building	\$50.72	\$0.00
Michael Wolf	Building	\$12.62	\$0.00
Jan Duron	Building	\$12.56	\$0.00
Thomas Peters	Building	\$51.62	\$2.00
Keith Hunt	Administration	\$326.00	\$0.00
Jeffery Heftman	Building	\$200.12	\$2.00
Monthly Totals		\$ 653.64	\$ 4.00